

Backflow **A**ssembly **T**esting & Supply LLC



Phone 208 456 2287

P.O. Box 359 Tetonia, ID 83452 Cell 208 221 6988

FAX 1 888 977 3406

Email bftest@ida.net

www.batandsupply.com

Backflow Tester Refresher Course

Rules of the Board of Bureau of Occupational Licenses Drinking Water & Wastewater Professionals state: backflow assembly testers shall complete an eight (8) hour refresher course every two (2) years for license renewal

Approved Course - IBOL both W & WW #WWP17048076 / Plumbing Bureau ID09019

**If needing ABPA recertification you MUST contact us BEFORE Nov 4th, 2016

PRE-Registration REQUIRED!

Location: City of Ammon Water Shop 3451 Ard Dr, Ammon, ID

Date: Dec. 4th, 2017 / 8:00 to 5:00

Cost: \$200.00 if submitted by discount date of Nov. 4th, 2017

\$225.00 if submitted Nov. 5th - Nov. 20th, 2017 \$260.00.00 after Nov. 20th, 2017 if room available NO walk ins without prior authorization!

| Student Name: | "Idaho" BAT License: | | |
|---|---|--------------------------|--|
| Company (Optional) | | | |
| Mailing Address: | | | |
| City: | | | |
| Phone | Phone 2: | | |
| Email: | | | |
| Plumber # for certificate if credits wanted: | | | |
| Payment Method/Information - Check o | one | | |
| Check - Mail with registration form to add Invoice/Purchase Order (can be paid with Completed Registration must accompany request | | ccount - <u>no fee</u>) | |
| Email for invoice to be sent | | | |
| Credit Card 4% Processing charge will be Completed Registration must accompany request | pe added when charged | | |
| Email for receipt | | | |
| Card Number | Exp date | CVV | |
| Name as it appears on card | | | |
| Address for card | ST | ZIP | |
| I understand by providing the information above that Backfl amount given that corresponds with the dated | low Assembly Testing & Supply LLC is authorized signature and a 4% processing charge w | o e | |
| Signature | Date | Date | |

Backflow Assembly Testing & Supply LLC reserves the right to deny registration to anyone. By submitting registration form applicant agrees to the policies and procedures of Backflow Assembly Testing & Supply LLC